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Breakfast sandwich
Egg | Bacon | Cheese | Avocado

Tomato | Sambal Mayonnaise

Sunny Side Up

Cheese | Bacon | Chives

Farmer's Omelette
Mushroom | Onion | Bell pepper

g g's Benedict
Salmon | Hollandaise

Avocado Smash
Creme Fraiche | Onion

Tomato

SOROBON BEACH RESORT

16,00

14,00

14,00

16,00

14,00

08.00-11.00
Walnuts | Pecan 16,00
Honey | Coconut
Tropical Fruit 12,00
Watermelon | Pineapple
Cantaloupe
Maple Syrup 12,00
Tropical Fruit
Chocolate 12,00

Tropical Fruit

platter USD 28

Chefs Selection
Egg of the day | Croissant | Artisanal bread | Cold cuts | Yoghurt | Fruit
Orange Juice

Peeze Coffee Selection
Lungo | Espresso | Latte macchiato | Cappuccino

Peeze Communitea Selection
Forest fruit | Earl Grey | Jasmine | Rooibos | Green
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Oyster (Per piece)
Red Wine Vinaigrette

Bread with dip

Black Garlic | Muhammara

Pata Negra

Iberico| Garlic bread

Beef Skewer
Teriyaki | Tenderloin | Sesame

Chicken Skewer
Yakatori | Wasabi | Sesame

Crispy Chicken

Sambal mayonnaise | Lemon

Spicy Garlic Shrimps

Red chili | Focaccia

Sticky Cauliflower
Tempura | Asian Glaze

Gyoza

Ponzu | Sesame

Bitterballen
Mustard

\) REEF BAR

AT SOROBON BEACH RESORT

6,00

10,00

24,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

14,00

12,00

8,00

Salmon

12.00 - 20.30

14,00

Cream cheese | Chives

Tuna

14,00

Spicy mayonnaise | Cucumber | Avocado

Shrimp

14,00

Tempura | Avocado | Cucumber

Salmon
100 gram

Tuna
100 gram

Wahoo

Sesame | Ginger

16,00

16,00

14,00

Prices are in USD
WwWWw.sorobonbeachresort.com
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12.00-16.00
Sandwiches
white or brown
Smoked Salmon 20,00
Cream Cheese | Green Herbs | Red onion
Beef Teriyaki 18,00
Atjar | Sambal | Soy
Avocado 18,00
Creme Fraiche | Tomato
Reef Club 18,00
Chicken | Tomato | Bacon | Mustard Mayonnaise | Litte Gem
Salads
Nicoise 25,00
Tuna | Potato | Haricot Vert
Nam Tok Thai Beef 25,00
Beef | Mint | Chili | Coriander
Burrata 25,00
Tomato | Basil | Crouton
Goatcheese 25,00
Walnuts | Cherry Tomatos | Sambal
Poke bowl
Salmon 27,00
Tuna 27,00
Vega 25,00
Edamame | Mango | Sushi Rice | Cucumber | Wakame
Classics
Steak Tartare 22,00
Aged Cheese | Amsterdam Sour | Chives
Tuna Tartare 20,00
Thai Dressing | Avocado | Radish
Ceviche 20,00
Local Fish | Avocado | Cherry Tomato | Coconut
Pasta 23,00
Chicken Breast | Tagliatelle | Mascarpone | Parmesan
Reef Burger 25,00
Bacon | Cheddar | Tomato | Pickles | Fries

Prices are in USD
Wwww.sorobonbeachresort.com



Starters

stter (Per piece)
Red Wine Vinaigrette

Bread with dip

Black Garlic | Muhammara
Steak Tartare

Aged Cheese | Amsterdam Onion | Chives

Tuna Tartare |
Thai Dressing | Avocado | Radish

Ceviche

Local Fish | Avocado | Cherry Tomato | Coconut

Bruschetta
Mushroom | Tomato | Toast

Gazpacho
Bell pepper | Tomato | Cucumber

Mains

Risotto
Parmesan | Mushrooms | Truffle

Pasta Seafood
Shrimps | Bisque | Parsley

Chicken Sate

Peanut | Salad | Fries

Catch of the da
Local Fish | Noodles){Asian Vegetables

Asian Seared Tuna
Ginger | Coriander | Soy

Tournedos |
225 gram | Beetroot | Celeriac | Greens

To share

Strawberry Grouper
Noodles | Unagi | Asian vegetables

Surf & Turf
Rib Eye| Langoustine | Chimichurri

Tomahawk
Chimichurri | Fries | Salad
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17.30 -20.30

6,00
10,00
22,00
20,00
20,00
12,00
14,00

24,00
24,00
22,00
25,00
25,00
35,00

80,00
80,00

100,00



\) REEF BAR

AT\N\NSOROBON BEACH RESORT

17.30 - 20.30
DESSERTS
Cheesecake 14,00
Cream cheese | Forest fruit
Sorobon’s Mess 14,00
Red fruit | Merenque | Whipped cream
Reef menu
3-Course 50,00

Wine pairing additional USD 36, -

Enhance your stay with a culinary fine dinning ON THE BEACH

Available upon request. Reservations can be made with your waiter or
at the Front Office and should be done one day in advance.

4-Course 75,00
Wine pairing additional USD 48
5-Course 99,00
Wine pairing additional USD 60
6-Course 110,00

Wine pairing additional USD 72

Including an amuse and a glass of prosecco



